DUROC AB SER. B

DUROC AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000331266

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
19.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.04%(-0.20)

SE0000331266
DURC B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

49 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

19.10 SEK (14)
19.40 SEK (4,081)
19.30 SEK

19.40 SEK

18.90 SEK

19.30 SEK
19.1339 SEK
7,347

140,576.40
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000331266&ID_NOTATION=1988059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4971e08fab9ca3c9607f668ae0cfccfaa8e2daf9f7860e435a10a9228eb81f2&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0c56c7f74153047e&time=1726417127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=344bbca408d61b7328ae98f53dfde0cdbcd5116fe5da242e780d5098d66f6fa7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3f0bd5a3ce574fc0&time=1726417127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98b4ad4ae061f6d0091b5a0d97de8e216fcb2e7b6aa6a4857aaff7c49cf50dfc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c6185876e8438325&time=1726417127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=176dbd037f6218b2f1c7c1ba44c1eab61bda210fd9404bc8fe0a6ab794cc0c43&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5db3b01dce5996e46&time=1726417127&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb252a76a5e9cb2fa330129c281f23ef7bf76b680175e8ed8bc87bb92529044&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=232ecdd5dbde6eab4&time=1726417127&tool=RSC

DUROC AB SER. B

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
19.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.04%(-0.20)

ISIN SE0000331266
Symbol DURC B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 49 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.10 SEK (14)
Ask (Ask size) 19.40 SEK (4,081)
Open 19.30 SEK
High 19.40 SEK
Low 18.90 SEK
Close (prev. day) 19.30 SEK
VWAP 19.1339 SEK
Volume (pcs) 7,347
Trading volume 140,576.40
Number of trades 30
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.70% +3.52% -51.65%
Perf (abs.) +2.00 +0.65 -20.40
Beta - - -
Volatility 38.28 39.12 39.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

19.53 SEK (15,310)
18.53 SEK (31,489)
17.96 SEK (16,130)
17.79 SEK (12,411)

21.80 SEK (2024/08/23)

16.10 SEK (2024/08/05)

21.80 SEK (2024/08/23)

16.00 SEK (2023/09/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/09/ 18:00 19.10 SEK 0.14 30

13
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 21.80 SEK 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:51 1.67 EUR 0.00 2

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1988059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248269

DUROC AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DUROC

Industrivagen 8 - - S - 901 30 Ume?a,
Sweden

Telefon: +46 - (0)90 - 71 - 1700
Fax: +46 - (0)90 - 71 - 1719

E-mail: -
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